
S. No. 

1 

1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Name of Staff 
(S/Shri/Smt.) & HRMS ID 

2 

Pramod Kumar, DNTFLL 

Subhash Kumar Mishra, 
WKRWND 

Lavkush Kumar, BSLCMC 

Vikash Kumar, EBWELW 

Shambhu Kumar, KYAJXJ 

Surya Kant, XALEWW 

Satyendra Kumar Yadav, 

lOYQGO 

Birendra Kumar Poddar, 
USWRLU 

|Vijay Kumar Gupta, 
UFOLPW 

Hariom Giri, ZBAJD 

Akash Gaurav, LPIHPT 

Rakesh Kumar, NTKGXO 

Desig. 

3 

JE/Mech 

JE/Mech 

JE/Mech 

JE/Mech 

JE/Mech 

JE/Mech 

JE/Mech 

JE/Mech 

JE/Mech 

JE/Mech 

JE/Mech 

JE/Mech 

Emp No. 

4 

52401114580 

52416000456 

52416000461 

52416000457 

52416000465 

52416000458 

52416000459 

52416000460 

52416000594 

52416000595 

52416005308 

502NPSO7382 

Ayunwwoy 

5 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

Date of Birth 

6 

05.01.1983 

07.05.1982 

11.01.1967 

04.06.1984 

19.07.1984 

02.01.1982 

07.05.1981 

02.06.1980 

01.05.1976 

1-3-1982 

22.02.89 

11.04.79 

Date of Training/ 

Appointment 

04.07.07/ 

19.01.09 

06-11-08/ 

10-08-10 

07-11-08/ 

10-08-10 

06-11-08/ 

) 10-08-10 

04-12-08/ 

10-08-10 

06-11-08/ 
10-08-10 

06-11-08/ 
10-08-10 

06-11-08/ 
10-08-10 

01-07-09/ 
27-07-11 

01-07-09/ 
21-05-12 

16.04.13/ 

29.05.2014 

16.12.2011/ 
04.01.2013 

|GP 4200 LevelGP 4600 Level-7 
(7th 

CPC) 

8 

19.01.09 

8-10-2010 

10-08-1O 

8-10-2010 

10-08-10 

10-08-10 

10-08-10 

10-08-10 

27-07-11 

21-05-12 

29.05.14 

Date of entry in Grade 

9300-34800 (7th CPC Scale) 

04.01.13 

(7th CPC) 

17.01.2019 

10.08.2020 

10.08.2020 

10.08.2020 

10.08.2020 

10.08.2020 

10.08.2020 

10.08.2020 

27.07.21 

21.05.22 

NA 

04.01.2023 

GP 4800 Level-8 

(7th CPC) 

10 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Qualification 

11 

Diploma in Mech 

Engg 

Diploma in Mech. 

Engg. 

Diploma in Mech. 

Engg. 

Diploma in Mech. 
Engg. 

Diploma in Mech. 

Engg. 

Diploma in Mech 

Engg. 

Diploma in Mech. 
Engg. 

Diploma in Mech. 
Engg. 

Diploma in Mech. 

Engg. 

Diploma in Mech. 
Engg. 

Diploma 
(automobile) 

Diploma in 
Electronics & 

communication 



S. No. 

13 

14 

17 

21 

15 

16 

18 

19 

22 

23 

20 

Name of Staff 

(S/Shri/Smt.) & HRMS ID 

Prem Chandra Sharma, 
GRFOSX 

|Avinash Kumar, ETBXKF 

NEELABH NANDAN, 
MOWUWw 

|Amit Kumar, MRBUXR 

Sanjay Kumar, OTPOJZ 

Subash Kumar Gupta, 
IAOHJT 

Mohitosh Maiti, YAIHLU 

Shailesh, WGAHEX 

|OM Prakesh Singh, 
|DLXNBZ 

Desig. 

Munita Kumari, NARIFQ 

3 

JE/Mech 

JE/Mech 

JE/Mech 

JE/Mech 

JE/Mech 

JE/Mech 

JE/Mech 

SHAMBHU CHAUDHARY, JE/Mech 
FMPJAS 

JE/Mech 

JE/Mech 

JE /Mech 

Emp No. 

52410025161 

524POO00707 

6829800200 

9629800167 

52407664175 

533TO713024 

52400486503 

524NO650279 

50205519299 

533P1988054 

28129800120 

nCommunity 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

UR 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

Date of Birth 

6 

15.08.1979 

01.01.1978 

20.01.1985 

10.08.1990 

04.01.1979 

15.06.1984 

09.01.1965 

22.09.1971 

10.07.1983 

31.12.1974 

04.03.1983 

Date of Training/ 

Appointment 

30.05.14/ 29.05.15 

10.12.06/ 17.12.07 

18.01.17/ 29.01.18 

06.10.2016/ 
15.11.2017 
16.05.2003/ 

13.01.2004 

22.11.2013/ 
02.12.2014 

27.09.06/ 11.03.21 

27.07.2012/ 

03.08.2013 

Date of entry in Grade 

9300-34800 (7th CPC Scale) 
GP 4200 LevelGP 4600 Level-7 

18.08.2021 

6 (7th 

CPC) 

21.05.15 

17.12.07 

29.01.18 

15.11.2017 

10.10.2020 

30.09.1988/ 

31.03.89 

24.04.2006/24.11.2 10.10.2020 

006 

04.12.2014 

01.06.2018 

(MACP) 

10.10.2020 

11.03.2021 

03.08.2013 

18.08.2021 

(7th CPC) 

9 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NEXT 

01.06.2028 

(MACP) 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

GP 4800 Level-8 

(7th CPC) 

10 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Qualification 

11 

ITI+ B.A. 

Diploma in 
Mechanical 

B.E (Electronics) 

B.Tech (E & C). 

matric/ITI 

B.Tech 

I.SC/ITI 

Inter/|TI 

.SC GRADUATION 

Inter//T 

10th/Diploma in 
Mechanical 



S. No. 

1 

24 

25 

32 

33 

26 

29 

31 

27 

28 

30 

Name of Staff 

(S/Shri/Smt.) & HRMS ID 

2 

Chandra Shekhar, 
AZXHJH 

MANISH KUMAR, 
CIKGXL 

MANOJ KUMAR 

SINHA, ZUWTIA 

KAUSHALENDRA 
KUMAR, BWKTGH 

Manish Kumar 

Prabhakar, OAWEQB 

Kamal Dev Pandit, 
JHCOUF 

Lakshman Kumar, 
FFZOAY 

Prabhash Chandra, 
oGKZFH 

Nagendra Prasad Verma, 
XLNXPQ 

Hare Kishun Chodhary, 
MUUDGJ 

Desig. 

JE/Mech 

JE/Mech. 

JE /Mech 

JE/Mech. 

JE /Mech 

JE /Mech 

JE /Mech 

JE /Mech 

JE /Mech 

JE /Mech 

Emp No. 

4 

6829801307 

3629800901 

27629804161 

50290023201 

533PO180920 

52416005176 

52416001135 

52416005162 

52406ACO121 

52416001196 

No: E/255/RWP/Bela/Peronnel/Seniority/JE/Mech. 

3 Community 

5 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

Date of Birth 

6 

21.02.1991 

21.09.1995 

10-09-76 

01-01-88 

01.09.1987 

22.01.1984 

10.11.1984 

14.09.1979 

10.10.1977 

10.02.1985 

Date of Training/ 
Appointment 

26.08.20220 
/8.09.2021 

29-08-19 

13-11-2020 
|/31/12/2021 

07-05-12 

06.05.2010 

01.03.2013 

09.10.2012 

01.03.2013/ 
07.09.2013 

24.12.2005 

18.10.2012 

Date of entry in Grade 

9300-34800 (7th CPC Scale) 

GP 4200 LevelGP 4600 Level-7 
6 (7th 

CPC) 

8 

18.09.2021 

08-10-21 

31-12-21 

28-01-23 

04.05.2023 

04.05.2023 

04.05.2023 

04.05.2023 

04.05.2023 

04.05.2023 

(7th CPC) 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

GP 4800 Level-8 

(7th CPC) 

10 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Qualification 

11 

B.tech (Elec. Engg.) 
LLB 

BTECH 

BA.Diploma in 
mech 

ITI (12+) 

Diploma in 
Mechanical 

B.A(Pstchology 

Dated 01. 01.2025 

10th 

B.A/ITI 

B.SC//TI 

Inter 
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